
10th

12th

19th

24th

26th

 

ON-CAMPUS EMPLOYMENT

SCHOLARSHIP

ON-CAMPUS EMPLOYMENT

CPT

SCHOLARSHIP

 

MARCH

APRIL

 

 

MAY

JUNE

brown bag 

 

WORKSHOPS 
 

For more information ,  contact :

International Student Program ,  Bldg .  9F

www .mtsac .edu/international

(909) 274-5032

Reasonable accommodations, including Sign Language Interpreters, can be provided upon request with 3 days advance notice.

SPRING 2020

2:00PM - 3:00PM
BLDG. 9B - RAGAN ROOM

2:00PM - 3:00PM
BLDG. 9B - RAGAN ROOM

2:30PM - 3:30PM
BLDG. 9B - RAGAN ROOM

2:00PM - 3:00PM
BLDG. 9B - RAGAN ROOM

2:30PM - 3:30PM
BLDG. 9B - RAGAN ROOM

2nd

14th

21th

28th

 

OPT 2:30PM - 3:30PM
BLDG. 9B - RAGAN ROOM

11:30AM - 1:30PM 
BLDG. 9F - ISC

2:00PM - 3:00PM
BLDG. 9B - RAGAN ROOM

2:00PM - 3:00PM
BLDG. 9B - RAGAN ROOM

CREATING A HEALTHY WORK-
LIFE BALANCE

EASTER CELEBRATION

HEALTH INSURANCE

 

5th

12th

 

 

INTERNATIONAL MEAL PLAN 2:00PM - 3:00PM
BLDG. 9B - RAGAN ROOM

2:00PM - 3:00PM
BLDG. 9B - RAGAN ROOM

TRAVEL OUT OF U.S &
MAINTAINING F-1 STATUS

 

2nd

 

DIY GRADUATION CAP 11:30AM - 1:30PM 
BLDG. 9F - ISC


