

2nd

## BROWN BAG WORKSHOPS



2:30PM - 3:30PM

**SPRING 2020** 

-			ll.
		12	
1)"	M		

26th	SCHOLARSHIP	2:30PM - 3:30PM BLDG. 9B - RAGAN ROOM
24th	СРТ	2:00PM - 3:00PM BLDG. 9B - RAGAN ROOM
19th	ON-CAMPUS EMPLOYMENT	2:30PM - 3:30PM BLDG. 9B - RAGAN ROOM
12th	SCHOLARSHIP	2:00PM - 3:00PM BLDG. 9B - RAGAN ROOM
10th	ON-CAMPUS EMPLOYMENT	2:00PM - 3:00PM BLDG. 9B - RAGAN ROOM

## FINIL

OPT

2110		BLDG. 9B - RAGAN ROOM
14th	EASTER CELEBRATION	11:30AM - 1:30PM BLDG. 9F - ISC
21th	HEALTH INSURANCE	2:00PM - 3:00PM BLDG. 9B - RAGAN ROOM
28th	CREATING A HEALTHY WORK- LIFE BALANCE	2:00PM - 3:00PM BLDG. 9B - RAGAN ROOM

## MAY

5th	INTERNATIONAL MEAL PLAN	2:00PM - 3:00PM BLDG. 9B - RAGAN ROOM
12th	TRAVEL OUT OF U.S & MAINTAINING F-1 STATUS	2:00PM - 3:00PM BLDG. 9B - RAGAN ROOM

## JUNE

11:30AM - 1:30PM 2nd **DIY GRADUATION CAP** BLDG. 9F - ISC



